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Spade Conference

SPADE NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BBS 11 3 0 0.786 6-2 11-3 1666.00 1168.00 2085.00

AJ And The Boys 10 4 0 0.714 7-1 10-4 1506.00 1223.00 1703.00

Dee's Dog's 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1283.00 1305.00 1608.00

Skull Bandits 6 8 0 0.429 1-7 6-8 1269.00 1338.00 1471.00

The Jetter's 4 10 0 0.286 1-7 4-10 1264.00 1375.00 1495.00

CLUB SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Big Unit 9 5 0 0.643 7-1 9-5 1373.00 1366.00 1611.00

Dark Side Is 9 5 0 0.643 4-4 9-5 1494.00 1376.00 1848.00

Fantasy God 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1498.00 1598.00 1822.00

White Chocolate 4 10 0 0.286 4-4 4-10 1333.00 1557.00 1639.00

Da Boyz 2 12 0 0.143 1-7 2-12 1083.00 1463.00 1414.00

Total Points
BBS 2085.00

Dark Side Is 1848.00

Fantasy God 1822.00

AJ And The Boys 1703.00

White Chocolate 1639.00

Big Unit 1611.00

Dee's Dog's 1608.00

The Jetter's 1495.00

Skull Bandits 1471.00

Da Boyz 1414.00
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Heart Conference

HEART EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Real Deal 14 0 0 1.000 8-0 14-0 1840.00 1214.00 2174.00

Que Dogs 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1343.00 1326.00 1678.00

WHODEYVILLE BEAT DOWN 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1460.00 1438.00 1774.00

Bad Boys 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 1401.00 1616.00 1588.00

Buffalo Soldiers 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 4-10 1111.00 1417.00 1224.00

DIAMOND WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dayton's Finest 11 3 0 0.786 7-1 11-3 1524.00 1272.00 1922.00

The Dawgs 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 9-5 1504.00 1272.00 1767.00

Hood Rats 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1293.00 1379.00 1497.00

Dream Team 5 9 0 0.357 4-4 5-9 1212.00 1329.00 1453.00

Scoop All stars 3 11 0 0.214 1-7 3-11 1274.00 1699.00 1587.00

Total Points
Real Deal 2174.00

Dayton's Finest 1922.00

WHODEYVILLE BEAT DOWN 1774.00

The Dawgs 1767.00

Que Dogs 1678.00

Bad Boys 1588.00

Scoop All stars 1587.00

Hood Rats 1497.00

Dream Team 1453.00

Buffalo Soldiers 1224.00
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